SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4-6/2016 in Civil Appeal Nos.5339-5341/2016

NHPC LTD. AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA NHPC DIPLOMA ENGINEERS COUNCIL AND ANR.ETC. Respondent(s) (For impleadment)

Date: 01/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shaheen, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. P. D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the applications on 6th February, 2017.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala) Court Master