

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.31725/2021 in Civil Appeal No(s).5339-5341/2016

NHPC LTD AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA NHPC DIPLOMA ENGINEERS COUNCIL AND ANR. ETC.Respondent(s)

([REMAIN ON BOARD]

(For IA No. 31725/2021 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 23-09-2022 The application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR
 Ms. Laxmi Kumari, Adv.
 Mr. Manmohan Singh Narula, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Adv.
 Mr. Parnav Kohli, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

 Mr. Sumit Singh Somria, Adv.
 Mr. P. D. Sharma, AOR

 Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
 Mr. Gaurav Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Datt Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the appeals be itself listed for disposal on 11.10.2022
before the appropriate Court.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER